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URL
¥ GET list.php?404

NS

| RF=%2Z
200 OK

YA4X | 94671
23.8KB | 215ms

RXA >
inter-edu.com

INSA=4 Ay¥ LZRKYA HTML Cookie

V¥ LARYZAAY Y

Connection
Content-Encoding
Content-Type
Date

Server

Set-Cookie

Transfer-Encoding
VY IIIARAYY

Accept
Accept-Encoding
Accept-Language
Cache-Control
Connection
Cookie

Host
User-Agent

keep-alive

gzip

text/html; charset=utf-8

Mon, 16 Mar 2015 @8:11:53 GMT

nginx

cc=ec1cf8983c55c85837de81d2000@7bad; expires=Mon, 23-Mar-2015 @8:07:25 GMT; path=/
phorum_session_st=deleted; expires=Sun, 16-Mar-2014 @8:07:24 GMT; path=/
phorum_session_v5=deleted; expires=Sun, 16-Mar-2014 @8:07:24 CMT; path=/
QAID=93c4ede3cfIcdbd5420a0592db23971bb; expires=Tue, 15-Mar-2016 @8:07:26 GMT
QAID=93c4ede3cfIcdbd54200592db23971bb; expires=Tue, 15-Mar-2016 @8:07:26 GMT
QAID=93c4ede3cf9cdbd54200592db23971bb; expires=Tue, 15-Mar-2016 @8:07:26 GMT
chunked

text/ntml,application/xhtml+xml,application/xml;q=0.9,*/%;q=0.8

gzip, deflate

ja,en;q=0.7,en-US;q=0.3

max-age=@

keep-alive

0AID=93c4ede3cfIcdbd542aa592db23971bb; __utma=113579103.889045648.1425646552.1426490619.1426492497.21

3 __utmz=113579103.1426146696.13.9.utmcsr=inter-edulutmccn=ranking2015|utmcmd=text |utmctr=Cnot¥2@provided

dlutmcct=logo; rt_jukusearch[48]=1; rt_jukusearch[8]=1; rt_jukusearch[10@]=1; rt_jukusearch[1]=1; OAID
=93c4ede3cfIcdbd542aa592db23971bb; __gads=I1D=a226359909d819fd: T=1411961884 : S=ALNI_MY]zdxDn70oK-U8IHZ2tnBAFqddGF5Q

; ui-tabs-1=0; rt_jukusearch[6]=1; rt_jukusearch[15]=1; rt_jukusearch[27]=1; __utmx=113579103.x9cI80wQQuEXBOfrYzm-Pw$74874265-22
1y __utmxx=113579103.x9cIBowQQuEXBOfrYzm-PwS74874265-22:1412931572:15552000; __qca=P@-1554953047-1412653425438

3 rt_jukusearch[2]=1; rt_jukusearch[57]=1; rt_jukusearch[98]=1; rt_jukusearch[96]=1; rt_jukusearch[1@5

J=1; cc=eclcf8983c55c85837de81d2aaa@7ba4; rt_jukusearch[4@]=1; rt_jukusearch[9]=1; rooms[clips]=576c440f1164eb5781b34e2156a3ec7c2baf36b?
; infopanel-univ2@15=info@320; mode=smart; OAGEQ=]P¥7C40%7CTokyoX7(%7(35.685%7C139.7514%7CX7CX7C%7C%7C

3 ._utmc=113579103; __utmb=113579103.2.9.1426493239874

www. inter-edu.com

Mozilla/5.@ (Macintosh; Intel Mac 0S X 10.10; rv:36.8) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/36.0
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¥ GET common.css

Aydy LARVYA Fvwvia Cookie

¥ LARYZAAY Y

Cache-Control
Connection
Date

Expires
Last-Modified
Server

max-age=604800

keep-alive

Mon, 16 Mar 2015 08:59:18 GMT
Mon, 23 Mar 2015 08:59:18 GMT
Tue, 22 Apr 2014 21:56:51 GMT
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URL

P GET list.php?404

» GET common.css

P GET frame.css

P GET forum.css

P GET fixed-menu.css

P GET banner.css

P GET colorbox_enq.css

P GET compliance.css

P GET ydn.js

P GET yads.js

P GET jquery.js

P GET urchinjs

P GET openx.js

P GET forum.js

P GET jquery.min.js

P GET compliance.js?14243370
P GET jsAreaSelect.js

P GET freakout_map.js

P GET iconvault-preview.css

P GET yads_vimps-1.0.0.js?201
P GET tag?s=81192_2061&t=j&
P GET __utm.gifZutmwv=1&utm
P GET dcjs

P GET spc.php?zones=super¥%3
P GET fljs

P GET __utm.gifZutmwv=5.6.3d
P GET jquery_ui_tab.js

P GET fixed-menu.js

P GET jquery.vticker.js

P GET jquery.bxslider.js

P GET juku_slijs

200 OK
200 OK

200 OK

200 OK

RX1>
inter-edu.com

yads.yahoo.co.jp
inter-edu.com
g.doubleclick.net
ad.inter-edu.com
ad.in du.com

stats.g.doubleclick.net

A

YA4X | 91671
23.7 KB [N 898ms
K | 10ms
| 10ms

10ms

9ms

10ms

12ms

12ms

1lms
il 50ms

| 11ms

| 11ms

| 14ms

| 13ms
| 11ms
| 11ms
| 10ms
| 11ms
| 10ms

| 16ms
i 128ms
| 9ms
| 40ms

M 157ms

| 20ms
| 41ms

55% down

| 12ms
| 10ms

| 10ms
| 9ms
| 13ms

URL

P GET list.php?404

» GET common.css

P GET frame.css

» GET forum.css

P GET fixed-menu.css

P GET banner.css

> GET colorbox_engq.css

» GET compliance.css

P GET ydn.js

P GET yads.js

P GET jquery.js

» GET urchin,js

» GET openx.js

P GET forum.js

> GET jquery.min.js

P GET compliance.js?14243370
P GET jsAreaSelect.js

P GET freakout_map.js

» GET iconvault-preview.css

» GET yads_vimps-1.0.0.js?201
P GET tag?s=81192_2061&t=j&
P GET __utm.gifZutmwv=1&utm
P GET dc,js

P GET spc.php?zones=super%3
» GET fljs

P GET __utm.gifZutmwv=5.6.3d:
P GET jquery_ui_tab.js

» GET fixed-menu.js

» GET jquery.vticker.js

» GET jquery.bxslider.js

P GET juku_slijs

AF—=92R
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK
200 OK

RX1>
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
yads.yahoo.co.jp
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
ajax.googleapis.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
i.yimg.jp
yads.yahoo.co.jp
inter-edu.com
stats.g.doubleclick.net
ad.inter-edu.com
ad.inter-edu.com
stats.g.doubleclick.net

YA4X | 914LF1Y
23.8 KB [l 442ms

2.5 KB
2.9 KB
11.1 KB
1.4 KB
2.6 KB
1.4 KB
1288
1.4 KB
11.7 KB
29.0 KB
5.3 KB
7688
1018
32.7 KB
5828
3668
9478
1.6 KB
10.7 KB
10.3 KB
358
15.5 KB
2.8 KB
2.1KB
358
5.7 KB
9218
9008
4.4 KB
1388

15ms
14ms
23ms
21ms
20ms
13ms
13ms
| 18ms
il 50ms
27ms
13ms
21ms
19ms
13ms
| 15ms
| 12ms
| 21ms
| 9ms
i 31ms
M 138ms
| 16ms
i 42ms
M 150ms
| 25ms
i 42ms
| 10ms
| 12ms
| 9ms
| 11ms
| 14ms
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f : jquery-1.11.2.js

URL RXAL> | X

gm\y_)[/ » GET jquery-1.11.2.js code.jquery.com 101.0 KB
* CSS
* http://cssminifier.com/ _—
«JS
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home
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URL RXA >

p GET jquery-1.11.2.min.js code.jquery.com
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I 7 2 TlXApache(Nginx) T BEIBIICgzip/E#iaZE L T
LWET,
FEAEDEF VTSV TRIELTNET

JU7 f# | INT HIML CSS @ECcei:® XHR BEiR T3UAY X7 7 TAvhk

V¥ GET jquery.js 200 OK http inter-edu.com 29.0KB §210.140.115.24:80 63ﬁms

Ay4 LARYA Cookie
V¥ LARYAAY ¥

Wed, 25 Feb 2015 ©3:19:26 GMT
Expires Wed, @4 Mar 2015 ©3:19:26 GMT
Last-Modified Tue, 22 Oct 2013 @5:56:31 GMT
Server nginx
Transfer-Encoding chunked

VUIIARAYSY

IAccept-Encoding gzip, deflate
ACCepl-Langudage ja,en;q=¥./,en-us;q=0.3
Connection keep-alive
Cookie

Host www.inter-edu.com
Referer nttp://www.inter-edu.com/forum/1ist.php?404
User-Agent Mozilla/5.8 (Macintosh; Intel Mac 0S X 10.10; rv:35.0) Gecko/20100101 Firefox/35.0
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278K
94K
83K
33K

3 16 17:39 jquery-1.11.2.73s

3 16 17:39 jquery-1.11.2.min.Js

3 16 17:40 jquery-1.11.2.7s.90z

3 16 17:40 jquery-1.11.2.min.js.gz

- . default
\ 34%: minify
30%: gzip

11%: minify + gzip
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URL

» GET list.php?404

p GET common.css

» GET frame.css

p GET forum.css

P GET fixed-menu.css

P GET banner.css

P GET colorbox_engq.css

P GET compliance.css

P GET ydn.js

P GET yads.js

P GET jquery.js

P GET urchinjs

- GET openx.js

p GET forum.js

P GET jquery.min.js

P GET compliance.js?14243370
> GET jsAreaSelect.js

p GET freakout_map.js

P GET iconvault-preview.css

P GET yads_vimps-1.0.0.js7201
> GET tag?s=81192_2061&t=j&
b GET __utm.gifZutmwv=1&utm
P GET dc.js

P GET spc.php?zones=super’%3
» GET fljs

P GET __utm.gifZutmwv=5.6.3d
P GET jquery_ui_tab.js

P GET fixed-menu.js

P GET jquery.vticker.js

P GET jquery.bxslider.js

P GET juku_slijs
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inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
inter-edu.com
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2.5 KB | 15ms
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1.4 KB | 18ms
11.7 KB jl 50ms
29.0 KB | 27ms
5.3 KB | 13ms
768 B | 21ms
1018 | 19ms
32.7 KB | 13ms
582 B | 15ms
366 B 12ms
947 B 21ms
1.6 KB | 9ms

10.7 KB i 31ms
10.3 KB B 138ms

358
15.5 KB
2.8 KB
2.1 KB
358
5.7 KB
9218
900 B
4.4 KB
1388

| 16ms

i 42ms

B 150ms

| 25ms

i 42ms

| 10ms
| 12ms
| 9ms
| 11ms
| 14ms
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<script type="text/javascript'">
urchinTracker();
</script>
<script type="text/javascript'">
var _gaq = _gaq Il [J;
—_gaq.push([_setAccount',

rackPageview'

_gaq.push(['_setCustomVar', 4, 'theme’, 'sp', 3]);
setTim

out('_gag.push([\'_trackEvent\', \'NoBounce\', \'Over 10 seconds\'])", 10000);

(function() {

var ga = document.createElement('script'); ga.type = 'text/javascript'; ga.async = true;
ga.src = ('https:' == document.location.protocol ? 'https://' : 'http://') + 'stats.g.doubleclick.net/dc.js";
var s = document.getElementsByTagName('script')[0]; s.parentNode.insertBefore(ga, s);
HO;

</script>

<script type="text/javascript" async="true" src="
<script type="text/javascript" async="true" src=
<script type="text/javascript" async="true" src=

'/is/sp/common.js"></script>
js/lib/jquery.bxslider.min.js"></script>

/is/lib/jquery.cookie-1.4.0.js"></script>
<script type="text/javascript" src="/common?2/js/im/ydn.js" charset="utf-8"></script>
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